
 

 

JACKSON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING SCHEDULE 

2021 - 2022 
 
The Board of Education voted on June 22, 2021 to hold its regular monthly meetings on the fourth 
Tuesday night of each month at 5:30 p.m. at the locations listed below.  (*Exceptions) 
Meetings will begin in Closed Session and will go to Open Session (Public Allowed) at 6:30 p.m. 
 
Regular meetings, special meetings, emergency meetings, and recessed meetings will be posted in 
accordance with the North Carolina Open Meetings Statute 143-318.12. 
 
MONTH 
 

DAY DATE TIME LOCATION 

JULY 
 

Tuesday July 27 5:30 p.m. Central Office 

AUGUST  
 

Tuesday August 24 5:30 p.m.  Central Office 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Tuesday September 28 5:30 p.m.  Central Office 

OCTOBER 
 

Tuesday October 26 5:30 p.m. To Be Determined 

NOVEMBER 
 

Tuesday *November 16 5:30 p.m. To Be Determined 

DECEMBER 
 

Tuesday *December 14 5:30 p.m. To Be Determined 

JANUARY 
 

Tuesday January 25 5:30 p.m. To Be Determined 

FEBRUARY 
 

Tuesday February 22 5:30 p.m.  To Be Determined 

MARCH 
 

Tuesday March 22 5:30 p.m. To Be Determined 

APRIL 
 

Tuesday  April 26 5:30 p.m. To Be Determined 

MAY 
 

Tuesday May 24 
 

5:30 p.m. Central Office 

JUNE 
 

Tuesday June 28 5:30 p.m. Central Office 

 
 
Public Notice:  If you are disabled and in need of reasonable accommodation in order to attend 
any school event, please notify the school office or central office 10 days in advance with specific 
information concerning your need. 
 

APPROVED BY JACKSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 06/22/2021 

 

 
Posted:  June 23, 2021 
Updated:  September 27, 2021 


